
Kutztown Produce
Auction

Fleetwood, PA
Auguat 16

Hay andStraw at 9:00ajn. Sat followed
by produce

Report Supplied by Auction
APPLES: 3.004.00 X BU.
BEANS: 1.00-15.00 BU.
BLACKBERRIES; 6.00-12.00 FLAT.
CABBAGE: .30-.50 HEAD. 2.00-5.00

BAG.
CANTALOPES: .10-1.45.
CUCUMBERS: 2.50-S.OO X BU.,

6.008.50 BU.
EGGPLANT: 2.00-6.00 X BU.,

4.50-12.00 BU.
EGGS: .65-1.15 DOZ.
GARLIC: 1.30-1.60 LB.. 3.00-5.00

BRAIDED.
HONEYDEW: .40-1.50.
LIMA BEANS; 10.00-16.00 X BU.
NECTARINES; 4.00-12.00 X BU.
ONIONS: YELLOW4.SO-10.00 X BU.
PEACHES: 1.50-10.00 X BU.
PEARS 5.50-8.00.
PICKLES: 3.00-8.00 X BU.
PEPPERS: GREEN 1.006.00X BU.,

2.00- BU.; COLORED 4.008.00 X
BU.; HOT 1.509.00X BU.. 9.00 FLAT.

PLUMS: 18.00-30.00 X BU.,
5.00- FLAT.

POTATOES: 2.00-5.00 X BU.,
3.00- 8 QT. FLAT; 4.009.0050L85.,
.50.60 5 LBS.

RED BEETS: CUT 4.5010.50 X BU.,
.50.65 BUNCH.

RHUBARB: -SS-.65 LB.
SQUASH: SUMMER 2.504.50 X BU.
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SWEET CORN; .502.90 DOZ.
TOMATOES: 1.0016.00 25 LBS.,

1.008.00 10 LBS.; CHERRY 1.001000
12 PINT FLAT; HYDROPONIC .25-.65

LB.; CHERRY 1.0010.00 FLAT.
WATERMELONS: .502J0; SEED-

LESS .403.00; SUGAR BABIES .15-.80;
YELLOW DOLLS .15-1.35.

ZUCCHINI: .504.50 X BU.; YEL-
LOW .503.50 X BU.

FLOWERS: .25-2.70 BOUQUET;
.504.00CUT. BUCKET: .05-45 GLADS
EACH; BEDDING PLANTS EACH
.25-2.60; PERENNIALS EACH .504.50;
rUT SUNFLOWERS .05-.35, POTTED
.801.20; COCKSCOMB .10.45 BACH.

SHRUBS AND TREES: 1.00-6.50
EACH.

Philadelphia
Potato

PHILADELPHIA
AUGUST 20, 1997

ONIONS AND POTATOES
—ONIONS DRY; MARKET ABOUT

STEADY US«I OR GENERALLY
GOOD QUAL AND COND UNLESS
OTHERWISE STATED. NEW CROP
Yellow Globe Type NY 50 lb iks med
10.0012.00 Cranes GA 50 lb etna jbo
28.00Grano CA SO lb aka col 11.5012.00
jbo 9.0011.00 moady 9.5010.00 acme
8.00 NM 50 lb aka jbo 8.0010.00 moady
8.009.00 med 10.0012.00IX 50 lb aka
jbo 10.0010.50 moady 10.00 Spaniah
HybridCO SO lbaka jbo 8.009.00ID/OR
50 lb aka jbo 9.009.50WA SO lb aka jbo
9.0010.00 some 8.50 Red CA 25 lb aka
jbo 15.00 CO 25 lb aka jbo 13.0014.00

med 9.00-10.00 NY 25 lb iki jbo
13.00- med taOO

—POTATOES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY US«I SZ A WASHED OR
BRUSHED UNLESS OTHERWISE
STATED Runet Bmbenk ID bid 10 5-lb
ikinan izA 11.00SO lbctniSOi 14.0060i
13.00- 70f 13.00-14.00 tame 15.00
80s 13.00-14.00moidy 14.00 tome 12.00
90t 12.50-13.00 1001 11.50-12.00moidy
12.00 NEW CROP Ru..i=l-=QICA 50 lb
ctni 90* 12.00 ID bid 10 5-lb iki naniz A
11.50 50 lb ami 70i 14.0080i 14.00 90i
13.00- moitly 13.00 IOOi
12.00- few 13.00 120 i 11.00 UT50
lbctni 60i 14.00WA 50 lb ami 80i 1200
Round Red DE 50 lb iki 6.00-7.00 iz B
10.00- 1.00 MN 50 lb ami 9.00-10.00 50
lb iki 7.50-8.50 manly 8.00-8.50 iz B
12.00- manly 13.00 NY 50 lb iki

6.00- iz B 10.00-11.00Round White
DE 50 lb iki 5.00-5.75 Ige 7.00-8.00 man-
ly 7.00-7.50 lame 6.50 NJ 50 lb iki
4.00-

Cumberland Valley
Produce Auction

Shlppensburf, Pm,
Augumt 11-16

Report Supplied by Auction
APPLES: 1.50-5.75 14 BU.
BEANS: GREEN 3.00-15.50 14 BU.,

WAX 5.00-11.00 14 BU.
BLUEBERRIES: 6.509.00 FLAT.
CABBAGE: 200-4.25 50 LBS.
CANTALOPES: SM. .02-.28, MED.

.05-.6O.LRGE .15-.95, X-LRGE .28-1.30
EA.

CUCUMBERS: 1.507.00 14 BU.

n’t take it so hard...
Physics softens your water

like lightening treats the rain
without electricity, salt or chemicals -for city or well water

SoPhTec Water Conditioning System for HOME & AGRI-
CULTURE. Controls hardness, calcium scale and corrosion
Removes existing scale Helps control sulfur odor Saves energy
costs Installs easily. Maintenance and service free Use 50% less
soaps and detergents. SoPhTec water conditioning system makes
hard water act like soft water

■ Other Applications
Farms Greenhouses
Irrigation Systems Dairies

iTec water conditioning system extends equipment life Prevents scale
i, clogging of lines, fixtures and equipment Safe for soil, plant life and

iTec is a cost effective alternative to a salt water system. Total sys-
it for the home is $359 plus $8 50 shipping. A 90 day money-back
tee plus a ten year warranty. (

Toplace your orderor to receive more information, call or write:
CARLKNIGHT

SoPhTec Distributor
4860 Quarry Lane • Cleveland, OH 44143

TOLL FREE 1-800-708-2872
www.sophtec-water.com

EGGPLANT: 2007.50 14 BU.
HONEYDEW: 1.90-240 EACH.
NECTARINES: 3.00FLAT, 3.50-13.00.
ONIONS: 6.00-12.00 50 LBS.
PEACHES: YELLOW 2.50-9.50 14

BU., WHITE 3.50-8.00.
PEARS: 5.007.50 FLAT
PEPPERS: 1.505.0014 BU.. 3.00-9.00

BU.; RED 12.50 14 BU.
PICKLES; 250-13.00 14 BU.
PLUMS: 3.00-1250 FLAT.
POTATOES: 3.00-6.50 14 BU.
RED BEETS: .10-.20 BUNCH,

3.00-9.00 14 BU.
SQUASH: 1.25-7.50 14 BU.
SWEET CORN; 1.00-3JO DOZ.
TOMATOES: SM. .75-11.00, MED.

1.50- LRGE 4.00-15.50, X-LRGE
5.50- 14 BU.; ROMA 2.00-8.50 14
BU.

WATERMELONS: SUGAR BABY
.20-1.60; CRIMSON .35-3.40; SANGRIA
.50-3.30; SEEDLESS .70-270.

ZUCCHINI; 1.00-6.00 14 BU.
MUMS: 210 POT.
SALE DAYS HELD MON., TUBS.,

WED., THURS., FRI., SAT., 9 A.M.

r, Augui

GARLIC: 1.00-1.3 S PINT.
PEACHES: 3.25-4.50 PECK.
PEPPERS: BELL 5.00-7.00 Vt BU„

HOT 2.00-3.00 PECK.
POTATOES: RED 8.00-12.00 BU.;

WHITE 7.00-10.00 BU.
SQUASH:SUMMER 2.00-4.50 K BU.;

ACORN .3S-.75 EACH.
TOMATOES: 9.00-14.50 25 LBS.
WATERMELONS-.RED 1.75-2.90EA.,

YELLOW .75-2.00 EA.
AUCnONS EVERY MON., WED..

FRI. AT 10A.M. HAYSELLS AT 9 A M.
NO SALE LABOR DAY.

Laurel DE
Fruit (seas)

AUGUST 20,1997
—TOMATOES; (368) 25 LB CAR-

TONS PINK 3.00- 7.50 RED 3.00- 8.00
CHERRY 1.05 PLUM-TYPE 4.00- 6.00

—CANTALOUPS: (3,322) PER
MELON SUPERSTAR .50 ATHENA .25-
.80

—HONEYDEWS: (175) EACH .50-
LOO

The Windmill
Produce Auction

Penn Yan, N.Y.
Aug. 11, 13, 15

Report Supplied by Auction
BEANS: GREEN 9.00-15.00 BU., YEL-

LOW 14.0021.00 BU.
BEETS: .25-.4S BUNCH.
BLACKBERRIES: 1.75-250 PINT.
BLUEBERRIES; 1.101.25 PINT.
CABBAGE; 4.00 BAG.
CORN: .55-2.05 DOZ.
CUCUMBERS: 9.0013.00 BU.

—WATERMELONS: (62,927) PER
MELON ALL SWEET 20-24 LB 1.25-
1.35 25-29 LB 1.85- 2.80 CRIMSON
SWEET 15-19LB .40- .75 20-24 LB .SO-
LOS 25-29 LB .75- 1.95 30-34 LB 1.80
SANGRIA 12-14 LB .50- .65 15-19 LB
.50- 1.55 20-24 LB .75- 2.00 25-29 LB
2.05 ROYAL SWEET 20-24 LB 1.05-
1.15REGENCY 25-29LB .75 YELLOW
MEAT (NO WEIGHT) .50 YELLOW
BABY 040 WEIGHT) .85 SEEDLESS
.60- 1.70

--SUGAR BABY: (1,014) EACH .35-
1.70

Mahoning Outdoor Furnaces
Cut Your Heating Costs With Our

Outdoor Furnace
Standard Model Bums Wood, Coal
or Wood by-products
Multi-Fuel Model Bums Wood,
Coal, Oil or Gas

Adapt; to any existing heat system Installation & Accessories Available

An Invitation To

Hybrid Seed Corn Field Days

T.A. Doebler and Son
Seed Farms

2 Miles West of Jersey Shore, PA, Clinton Co.

Saturday and Sunday,
Sept. 6 & Sept. 7,1997

10:00 AM - 4:00 PM
CHOOSE THE PAY THAT SUITS YOU BEST

Exit from Route 220 at Pine Creek Interchange
1000 feet South of Intersection of Routes 220 and 44

COME AND SEE!
Your favorite Hybrids in production. See the new line-up
for 1990.
A number of new Hybrids with new outstanding Inbreds.
Outstanding comparison and observation plots of
Doebler’s Hybrids.
See all the equipment and facilities necessary to produce
Class A Seed Corn.

KNOW YOUR SOURCE OF SUPPLY.
It is more important with the seed corn than with

any other seed most farmers purchase!

TOURS WILL BE GIVEN BY DOEBLER FAMILY MEMBERS
AND DISTRICT SALES REPRESENTATIVES.

Free Lunch Bring the Family

DOEBLER'S Pennsylvania hybrids


